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National Delegate Adult Application
Please complete this form to apply to be a National Delegate at the 56th National Council Session to be 
held in July 16 – 23, 2023 in Orlando, Florida. 

This is an exciting opportunity to represent Girl Scouts of Suffolk County on the National level. The 
Board Development Committee is seeking a diverse pool of highly motivated and passionate candidates 
for a limited number of Delegate positions.

Please email completed form to Valerie at vfougy@gssc.us

Name

Email

Phone Number

Street Address

Address Line 2

City State / Province / Region

Postal / Zip Code

Address

mailto:vfougy@gssc.us
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* Age Range

14-17

18-29

30-49

50+ 

Are you a U.S. Citizen*
Yes 

No 

What is your Service Unit:*

Please provide a headshot photo:*

Current Scouting Position*
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Yes If Yes, When?

Positions held in Girl Scouting:*

List other professional or volunteer experiences that have prepared you to be a National Council Delegate:*

Why are you interested in being nominated to serve as a National Delegate from our Council:*

Have you ever attended a National Council Session/ Leadership Institute

No 
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